Palmares du Prix Murat (steeple-chase, Auteuil)

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

2008

2007

2006

2005

2004

Gagnant

PERFECT IMPULSE

SO FRENCH

AS D'ESTRUVAL

ROYAL ASTARANIA

UNMIX

FARLOW DES MOTTES

PISTOLET ROUGE

POLAR ROCHELAIS

MAIL DE BIEVRE

MID DANCER

REMEMBER ROSE IRE

OR NOIR DE SOMOZA

MID DANCER

LORD CARMONT

TURKISH JUNIOR

F.06

H.06

H.06

H.06

H.06

H.05

H.06

H.08

H.05

H.08

H.05

H.05

H.05

H.06

H.07

05'41"77

05'38"69

05'48"68

06'15"80

05'38"42

06'00"45

05'40"70

05'35"49

05'26"00

05'34"00

05'59"00

05'34"00

05'36"00

05'52"00

0540"00

Sex/Age Running time Jockey

T. LEMAGNEN

J.REVELEY

B. LESTRADE

0. JOUIN

B. LESTRADE

B. GICQUEL

C. GOMBEAU

J. ZULIANI

C. PIEUX

J. RICOU

C. PIEUX

J. RICOU

C. PIEUX

S. MASSINOT

L. METAIS

Entraineur

A. CHAILLE-CHAILLE

G. MACAIRE (S)

G. MACAIRE (S)

PH. PELTIER

ECURIE MICHEL POSTIC

F. NICOLLE

G. CHEREL

P. QUINTON (S)

J. BERTRAN DE BALANDA (S)

A. CHAILLE-CHAILLE

JP. GALLORINI (S)

A. CHAILLE-CHAILLE

A. CHAILLE-CHAILLE

MME I. PACAULT

JP. GALLORINI (S)

Propriétaire

R. CORVELLER

MME MAGALEN BRYANT

MME BERNARD LE GENTIL

MME PATRICK PAPOT

SUC. MICHEL POSTIC

JEAN-MARIE LAPOUJADE

ECURIE VICTORIA DREAMS

ECURIE DES DUNES

PATRICK ATKINSON

PEGASUS FARMS LTD

ERNST ITEN

SEAN MULRYAN

SEAN MULRYAN

SUC. JEAN-CLAUDE EVAIN

ECURIE ZINGARO

Seconde

MILORD THOMAS

STORM OF SAINTLY

SO FRENCH

VIEUX MORVAN

STORM OF SAINTLY

PIBRAC

PARIGNY

DOUMAJA

ODEILLO DU MATHAN

DON MIRANDE

LORD CARMONT

LORD CARMONT

MYSOKO

SLEEPING JACK

KOTKNET

BIPOLAIRE

SAINT PISTOL

SAINT PISTOL

MILORD THOMAS

ARGENTIQUE

QUAROUSO

REMEMBER ROSE IRE

PISTOLET ROUGE

OBJECTIF SPECIAL

BERRYVILLE

PADISHA SOY

NE A PRON

SAINT REALISE

JERICO VALLIS

URGA
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